Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Net weight (kg):

Material:

Colour:

Area of application:
Mounting:

Delivery is:
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Contain:

Set Transport Rack with barrier fences
VE-LTG-20001

4250912310926

73269098

1700

1250

820

275,5

Steel
Polyethylene

White

Indoor and outdoor use
Self-supporting
Pre-assembled

1 year

Crash Stop

EC004157

1x LTG-AG
15x 20001




-

Description:

Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Shape:

Width (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Height (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Material:

Material surface:
Colour:

Area of application:
Mounting:
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Transport Rack with barrier fences
LTG-AG
4250912310919
73269098

Rectangular

1700

940

1250

47,2

Steel

Galvanized

Silver

Indoor and outdoor use
Self-supporting

1 year

Crash Stop

EC003588




Description:

Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Height (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Material:

Colour:

Warning mark:
Area of application:
Mounting:

Features:

Foot plate width (mm):
Foot plate depth (mm):
Foot plate height (mm):

Foot plate colour:

Distance between foot plates (mm):

Brand:

Country of origin:
Eclass 10.1 Nr.:
Eclass 11.1 Nr.:
ETIM Class Code:

Mobile barrier fence
20001

4250912302471
39269097

2000

660

1000

15,2

Polyethylene

White

Red - white reflective warning mark
Indoor and outdoor use
Self-supporting

Feet rotatable
Hooks and eyelets for connecting several
elements

50

660

205

Black

1050
Crash Stop
GB
22490302
22530103
EC003588




